RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE TERM 2021-22
Unaudited
        RECEIPTS 


  



       EXPENDITURE
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	UP CM Relief Fund
	191000
	UP CM Relief Fund
	191000

	Affiliation, WBF & Masterpoint Maintenance Fee
	24150
	Affiliation, Capitation, WBF & Masterpoint Maintenance, Net Interstate Entry  Fee to BFI
	28600

	Redemption of FD 
	23608
	Junior National Entry Fee
	400

	Interest
	1416
	Printing
	356

	
	
	Miscellaneous
	54

	
	
	
	

	Total
	240174
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Sub Total
	220410

	
	
	Receipt over Expenditure
	19764

	
	
	Total
	240174

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2022
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	Opening Balance in Canara Bank as    on     01.04.2021

	14140
	Closing Balance in Canara Bank as on 31.03.2022
	34660

	Cash in hand as on 01.04.2021
	4020
	Cash in hand as on 31.03.2022
	3264

	Receipt over Expenditure
	19764
	
	

	Total 
	37924
	Total
	37924


DETAILS OF FIXED DEPOSITS WITH CANARA BANK, HAZRATGANJ, LUCKNOW as on 01/04/22
	F.D.R No., Issue Date & Interest
	Principal Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity 
Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity 
Date

	0363401004419/9
02.02.2022 5.1%
	225556
	259287
	02.11.2024

	0363401004419/10
02.02.2022 5.1%
	169170
	194466
	02.11.2024

	0363401006832/8
21.11.2021 5.1%
	40000
	42080
	21.11.2022

	0363401006832/9
15.03.2022 5.15%
	122987
	130555
	15.05.2023

	Approx.  Total
	557713
	626388
	


Hony Treasurer                                      Hony Secretary                                       Auditors
